1webtec.com
FI 750/1500 Series
Phosphate Ester  In-Line Flow Indicator
The FI Phosphate Ester (FI PE) Series Flow Indicators are purpose-built for
continuous or intermittent monitoring of flow in hydraulic systems that utilize
phosphate ester-based fluids, such as those commonly found in aviation ground
support equipment (GSE).
With a maximum working pressure of 420 bar (6,000 psi) and compatibility

Final product may vary.
webtec.com2 FIPE-BU-ENG-4299.pdf  -  07/25  -  ISSUE 1.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER
CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE
MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS
MAX RATED
PRESSUREL/min US gpm
FI750-70ABP 4 - 70 1 - 19 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 420 bar, 6000 psi
FI750-190ABP 20 - 190 4 - 50 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 420 bar, 6000 psi
FI1500-250ABP 40 - 250 10 - 66 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar, 5000 psi
FI750-70ASP 4 - 70 1 - 19 1 - 1/16” - 12 UN #12 SAE ORB 9/16” UNF 420 bar, 6000 psi
FI750-190ASP 20 - 190 4 - 50 1 - 1/16” - 12 UN #12 SAE ORB 9/16” UNF 420 bar, 6000 psi
FI1500-250ASP 40 - 250 10 - 66 1 - 7/8” - 12 UN #24 SAE ORB 9/16” UNF 350 bar, 5000 psi
Typical Pressure Drop Curves
All tests completed using Phosphate Ester oil at 9 cSt
P